MEM2012S35R0T001 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MEM2012S35R0T001-DG
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Manufacturer Product Number MEM2012S35R0T001
Description FILTER LC(T) 35MHZ SMD
Detailed Description LC (T-Type) EMI Filter 3rd Order Low Pass 1 Channe
l 100 mA 0805 (2012 Metric), 3 PC Pad

Noise removal from signal lines of data terminals, digital cameras, computers, game machines, flat TVs, etc.
Application guides: Smart phones/tablets
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
MEM 2012 S 25R0 T 001
Series name
L×W×T dimensions Product internal
code
Cutoff frequency
Packaging style Internal code
2.0×1.25×0.85 mm (MHz)
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)
Insertion loss
(dB)
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
25 30[70MHz to 2GHz] 10 100 MEM2012S25R0T001
35 30[90MHz to 2GHz] 10 100 MEM2012S35R0T001
50 30[200MHz to 2GHz] 10 100 MEM2012S50R0T001
100 30[400MHz to 2GHz] 10 250 MEM2012S101RT001
200 30[530MHz to 2GHz] 10 250 MEM2012S201RT001
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Frequency characteristics N5230C Keysight Technologies
REACH
SVHC-Free

30 to 60s
Soldering
230°C 230°C
250 to 260°C
180°C
150°C
Time
Peak
T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
Type A B K
MEM2012S 1.55±0.20 2.30±0.20 1.10max.
Package quantity 4,000 pcs/reel
Operating
temperature range
Storage